

CS No. 8829/16
Apex Tubes Vs. Tiger Steel Engineering

02.12.2019

Present: Sh. Subhash Garg, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Archit Arora, counsel for defendant.

**Put up with the connected case on
24.02.2020.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC,
Delhi/02.12.2019