

28-01-2021

Physical Hearing

Present : Sh Krishna Pal, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh Amit Punj, Ld Counsel for the defendnat.

Put up with the connected matter on **31-03-2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West
THC/28-01-2021